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Women / 6N / A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myla Childs186
Xcel

9.475 9.400 9.5259.800 38.200
2 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Bela Stephens380
Gym ETC

9.525 9.700 9.5259.375 38.125
1 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Sydnie Crumpler345
Gym ETC

9.350 9.400 9.1759.300 37.225
3 3T 5 5T 3 

3 

Lucy Daigle346
Gym ETC

9.325 9.600 9.4758.750 37.150
4 2 7 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Jarman219
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

8.750 9.375 9.2259.450 36.800
7 5 2 4 5 

5 

Leeanne Accardo205
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.000 8.625 9.1759.400 36.200
5T 6 3 5T 6 

6 

Chloe Phung171
Empire

9.000 8.250 9.1259.000 35.375
5T 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6N / B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Horton388
Acrosports

9.425 9.650 9.6009.150 37.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Fulks190
Xcel

8.500 9.325 9.3259.575 36.725
7 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Berlynn Jarman218
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

8.600 9.325 9.2508.900 36.075
6 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Payton Macy-Lemanski121
Pan. Perf.

8.900 9.400 9.2008.525 36.025
5 3 6 4 4 

4 

Lexi Ray226
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.025 9.475 9.1508.275 35.925
3 2 7 6 5 

5 

Rosalie Giardina443
Gym Unlimited

9.000 8.350 9.1008.625 35.075
4 6 5 7 6 

6 

Piper Linder194
Xcel

9.100 7.550 9.1758.975 34.800
2 7 3 5 7 

7 
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Women / 6N / C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Williamson384
Gym ETC

9.350 9.750 9.4259.375 37.900
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Karsyn Longa195
Xcel

9.100 9.025 9.4259.750 37.300
5 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Khloee Harris387
Acrosports

9.525 8.775 9.2759.325 36.900
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Jillian Hebert246
Acadiana

9.250 9.375 9.4008.800 36.825
3T 3 6 3 4 

4 

Evangeline Birke146
Empire

9.250 9.450 9.0258.150 35.875
3T 2 8 6 5 

5 

Mckenna Davis112
Pan. Perf.

8.750 8.725 9.0509.075 35.600
6 6 4 5 6 

6 

Haley Borrell106
Pan. Perf.

8.500 6.800 8.9008.950 33.150
8 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Merianne Alvalle102
Pan. Perf.

8.625 6.375 8.9008.225 32.125
7 8 7 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 6N / D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Woolard391
Acrosports

9.150 9.325 9.4259.525 37.425
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elly Trombetta432
Jill's LA

9.250 9.200 9.2508.650 36.350
1 3 5 5 2 

2 

Ava Avila183
Xcel

9.075 9.225 9.4758.350 36.125
4 2 7 1 3 

3 

Piper Koll415
Jill's LA

8.850 9.025 9.3258.875 36.075
5 4 4 4 4 

4 

Tess Tucker433
Jill's LA

8.675 8.325 9.0759.200 35.275
6 6 2 6 5 

5 

Fahy Karam413
Jill's LA

8.575 8.450 8.7508.475 34.250
7 5 6 7 6 

6 

Myah Trahan254
Acadiana

9.200 5.000 9.3509.075 32.625
2 7 3 3 7 

7 
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Women / 6N / E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Stanford430
Jill's LA

9.450 9.725 9.3759.175 37.725
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaylah Mcclain418
Jill's LA

9.175 9.625 9.2509.100 37.150
5 2 4 5 2 

2 

Kennedy Varner435
Jill's LA

9.350 8.725 9.2759.400 36.750
2 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Sophia Willett389
Acrosports

9.300 9.150 9.2758.825 36.550
3 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Alaynna Bennett184
Xcel

9.000 8.600 9.3009.500 36.400
6 5 1 2 5 

5 

Kymia Allen101
Pan. Perf.

9.250 6.000 9.1008.700 33.050
4 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Cambrie Comeaux187
Xcel

8.775 6.000 8.4009.050 32.225
7 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Bankston104
Pan. Perf.

8.150 6.300 9.0507.750 31.250
8 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / PN / A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Hauser394
SoLA Gymn.

9.550 8.975 9.0259.450 37.000
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Cali Matherne305
Cypress Pointe

9.450 9.525 8.6509.350 36.975
3 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ever Gowin216
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.350 9.500 8.9009.125 36.875
4 2 3 7 3 

3 

Pyper Craig213
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.500 9.125 9.3008.600 36.525
2 4 5 1 4 

4 

Kynedi Crumpler343
Gym ETC

8.900 9.325 9.0008.550 35.775
8 3 6 5 5 

5 

Tia Sather229
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.175 8.575 9.0508.900 35.700
5 7 4 3 6 

6 

Kaylee Gallien351
Gym ETC

9.100 8.800 8.9508.375 35.225
6 6 7 6 7 

7 

Kourtlyn Martin397
SoLA Gymn.

9.050 8.175 9.2007.050 33.475
7 8 8 2 8 

8 
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Women / PN / B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Munson225
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.125 9.200 9.3009.325 36.950
5 2 1 3 1 

1 

Sareen Smith235
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.275 8.750 9.3508.825 36.200
3 4 5 1 2 

2 

Gracie Tittelbach323
Cypress Pointe

9.325 8.100 9.1509.075 35.650
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Amiy Bui209
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.450 8.850 8.8758.350 35.525
1 3 6 6 4 

4 

Grace Louviere396
SoLA Gymn.

9.150 7.975 9.2009.125 35.450
4 6 3 4 5 

5 

Chloe Kron221
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

0.000 9.450 9.3259.300 28.075
6 1 2 2 6 

6 
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Women / PN / C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Scott231
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.575 9.225 9.2759.300 37.375
2 3 1 6 1 

1 

Kinsley Scott230
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.625 9.350 9.0259.075 37.075
1 2 3 10 2 

2 

Aurien Weimer520
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.200 9.750 9.2008.700 36.850
8T 1 6 7 3 

3 

Adriana Baxter207
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.500 8.675 9.3758.850 36.400
4 7 4 3 4 

4 

Amani Mar222
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.200 8.825 9.1759.175 36.375
8T 5 2 8T 5 

5 

Kiley Durate215
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.275 8.800 9.5508.575 36.200
7 6 7 1 6 

6 

Lilly Severson233
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.550 8.575 9.1758.800 36.100
3 8 5 8T 7 

7 

Sydney Clemens211
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

8.800 9.175 9.4008.150 35.525
10 4 8T 2 8 

8 

Gabrielle Otero-Fisher518
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.325 8.325 9.3258.150 35.125
6 9 8T 4 9 

9 

Natalia Sanchez228
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.400 7.825 9.3008.150 34.675
5 10 8T 5 10 

10 
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Women / PN / D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gallman292
Cypress Pointe

9.500 9.000 9.3508.825 36.675
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Victoria Alex329
Gym ETC

9.350 9.075 9.0259.175 36.625
4 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Sarah Phillips313
Cypress Pointe

9.475 8.800 8.8008.700 35.775
2 5 6 6 3 

3 

Savannah Hoffman296
Cypress Pointe

9.050 8.900 9.0008.775 35.725
5 4 5 5 4 

4 

Cyprus Augustine206
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.400 7.850 9.2759.175 35.700
3 6 2T 3 5 

5 

Christiana Mascari223
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

0.000 9.125 9.6259.375 28.125
6 1 1 1 6 

6 
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Women / 7N / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Leblanc363
Gym ETC

9.525 9.275 9.4509.525 37.775
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Madyson Crumpler344
Gym ETC

9.325 9.600 9.5009.125 37.550
3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Spooner379
Gym ETC

9.175 9.425 9.3259.325 37.250
4 2 2 4 3 

3 

Annie Trahan381
Gym ETC

9.550 8.600 9.4758.700 36.325
1 4 4 2 4 

4 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Sports Production



Judge's Signatures

New Orleans Jazz Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 19-22, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2023 12:19:13 PM

Women / 7N / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calli Braud185
Xcel

9.350 9.075 9.3259.725 37.475
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Logan Roberson427
Jill's LA

9.400 9.325 9.3008.275 36.300
1 1 5 2 2 

2 

Emmalyn Adams438
Gym Unlimited

9.225 8.600 9.2509.125 36.200
3 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Jaycie Willis255
Acadiana

8.975 9.050 9.1508.700 35.875
4 3 3 4 4 

4 

Kensi Lawhorn193
Xcel

8.375 8.600 9.1008.400 34.475
5 4T 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 7N / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trista Folse442
Gym Unlimited

9.525 9.075 9.4509.350 37.400
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Laney Mancho416
Jill's LA

9.325 9.000 9.0759.000 36.400
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Codah Brown440
Gym Unlimited

9.200 8.875 9.2508.400 35.725
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Juliet Cieslak241
Acadiana

9.225 7.950 9.5008.550 35.225
3 4 3 1 4 

4 
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Women / 8N / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Demi Lowe303
Cypress Pointe

9.200 9.625 9.3009.350 37.475
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Wilson390
Acrosports

8.700 9.725 9.3759.600 37.400
2 1 1 1 2 

2 

Breslyn Calibuso108
Pan. Perf.

8.000 8.300 9.2258.250 33.775
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 8N / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Bananno386
Acrosports

8.500 9.325 9.4258.575 35.825
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jayden Lobuglio118
Pan. Perf.

8.500 8.350 9.2009.325 35.375
1T 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 8N / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Batts400
Jill's LA

8.725 9.500 9.1008.900 36.225
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Eva Berryhill333
Gym ETC

8.525 9.125 9.3508.950 35.950
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kaity Campbell109
Pan. Perf.

7.850 6.400 8.9757.750 30.975
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Emery Hart409
Jill's LA

8.925 9.250 0.0008.300 26.475
1 2 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 9N / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Glenister352
Gym ETC

9.325 8.075 9.2009.150 35.750
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Natasha Curtis214
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.475 8.775 9.2758.125 35.650
1 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 9N / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Mcdonald419
Jill's LA

9.100 8.025 9.3508.650 35.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Fisher244
Acadiana

8.725 7.600 9.2008.350 33.875
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Anabelle Calibuso107
Pan. Perf.

7.900 7.050 8.2508.500 31.700
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 9N / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Wiltz256
Acadiana

8.400 6.950 9.0009.400 33.750
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jordyn Contreras212
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

9.150 7.125 9.1257.950 33.350
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Skylar Barkerding521
Cypress Pointe

9.050 7.550 7.8757.700 32.175
2 1 4 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Sell318
Cypress Pointe

8.700 0.000 8.2509.125 26.075
3 4 2 3 4 

4 
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Women / DN / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Abelson204
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

8.275 7.925 9.3008.250 33.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / DN / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Seal232
Usa Youth Fitness Ce

8.375 9.425 9.2008.650 35.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Meyer309
Cypress Pointe

8.325 0.000 8.7758.575 25.675
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XN / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Johnson299
Cypress Pointe

9.500 9.000 8.9007.750 35.150
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Lainey Mayo367
Gym ETC

9.000 9.000 8.6508.000 34.650
2 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Bradyn Fowler116
Pan. Perf.

8.400 6.950 7.9006.600 29.850
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XN / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Grindol354
Gym ETC

9.675 9.275 9.2009.425 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 1N / A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina St. Romain276
TumbleBugs

8.750 8.550 9.0759.225 35.600
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Penelope Zink144
Pan. Perf.

9.175 9.025 8.7758.500 35.475
1T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kira Schultheiss132
Pan. Perf.

9.175 8.850 8.6508.625 35.300
1T 2 2 4 3 

3 

Senah Phillips126
Pan. Perf.

8.400 8.525 8.9008.050 33.875
4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Aria Bond105
Pan. Perf.

7.650 5.000 8.5507.900 29.100
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 1N / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Mcclain170
Empire

9.575 9.325 9.1759.150 37.225
1 3 4 4 1 

1 

Chloe Wammes522
Cypress Pointe

9.350 9.000 9.2009.500 37.050
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Vivian Whitfield181
Empire

9.550 9.550 9.3508.450 36.900
2 2 11 1 3 

3 

Vivian Dicharry160
Empire

9.325 9.775 9.2258.500 36.825
4 1 10 2 4 

4 

Leilani Tanner321
Cypress Pointe

9.275 8.900 9.1009.200 36.475
5 7 2 7 5 

5 

Sydney Savoie275
TumbleBugs

8.950 8.875 9.1508.950 35.925
7 8 6 5T 6 

6 

Juliet Williams327
Cypress Pointe

8.925 9.025 8.6759.175 35.800
8 4T 3 10 7 

7 

Azalea Venter142
Pan. Perf.

9.100 8.100 9.1509.075 35.425
6 10 5 5T 8 

8 

Kelsie Hebert504
Southern Strides

8.700 9.025 8.5008.900 35.125
10 4T 7 11 9 

9 

Zoylia Stanfield136
Pan. Perf.

8.650 8.600 9.0008.750 35.000
11 9 9 9 10 

10 

Sage Wilridge505
Southern Strides

8.900 7.950 9.0758.850 34.775
9 11 8 8 11 

11 
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Women / 1N / C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Brockman283
Cypress Pointe

9.450 9.225 9.4509.725 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Oakleigh Beddingfield280
Cypress Pointe

9.175 9.025 9.1759.350 36.725
5T 3 2 6 2 

2 

Audrey Couch260
TumbleBugs

9.275 9.050 9.3508.625 36.300
4 2 9 2 3 

3 

Hadleigh Lyday304
Cypress Pointe

9.350 8.900 9.2258.775 36.250
2 4 7 5 4T

4T

Rian Maclaren119
Pan. Perf.

9.050 8.750 9.3009.150 36.250
7 6 3 4 4T

4T

Raygn Madison506
Southern Strides

9.175 8.850 9.0508.900 35.975
5T 5 4T 8 6 

6 

Braleigh Comeaux258
TumbleBugs

9.300 7.425 9.3258.700 34.750
3 10 8 3 7 

7 

Sydnee Templet503
Southern Strides

8.800 8.250 9.1508.500 34.700
9 7 10 7 8 

8 

Macyn Gipson477
Paradigm

8.925 8.050 8.7508.900 34.625
8 8 4T 10 9 

9 

Jhayde Jones268
TumbleBugs

8.675 7.500 8.8508.900 33.925
10 9 4T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1N / D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Davidson189
Xcel

9.600 9.525 9.6009.575 38.300
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Carly Cramer523
Cypress Pointe

9.500 9.300 9.5509.475 37.825
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Rylee Wilson203
Xcel

9.625 9.050 9.5259.575 37.775
1 5 1T 3 3 

3 

Harper Devillier159
Empire

9.175 9.850 9.2759.450 37.750
5 1 5 4 4 

4 

Presley Kavanaugh167
Empire

9.000 9.725 9.2509.500 37.475
7 2 3 5 5 

5 

Laney Walker324
Cypress Pointe

9.450 8.700 9.2009.425 36.775
4 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Braylyn Mattei306
Cypress Pointe

9.150 8.100 9.2009.150 35.600
6 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Emerson Noel272
TumbleBugs

8.750 7.575 9.0508.650 34.025
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1N / E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyvia Harris294
Cypress Pointe

9.625 9.350 9.5259.500 38.000
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Charleigh Bennett281
Cypress Pointe

9.700 9.400 9.2009.575 37.875
2 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Ansleigh Mcdaniel308
Cypress Pointe

9.450 9.075 9.4009.475 37.400
5 4 4 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Davis289
Cypress Pointe

9.925 8.500 9.3759.500 37.300
1 7 2T 3 4 

4 

Preslie Guillot507
Southern Strides

9.300 8.850 9.2009.425 36.775
6 5 6 4T 5 

5 

Caroline Gomez470
Leaps & Bounds

9.525 9.225 8.9758.900 36.625
4 3 7 6 6 

6 

Eutaw Sharpton478
Paradigm

9.050 8.775 8.8009.450 36.075
7 6 5 8 7 

7 

Aubree Leblanc270
TumbleBugs

9.000 7.500 8.8258.400 33.725
8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 2N / A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Carroll339
Gym ETC

9.625 9.575 9.6009.450 38.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Paislee Wright385
Gym ETC

9.550 9.600 9.5508.450 37.150
2 1 11 2 2 

2 

Josie Kernaghan168
Empire

9.250 9.300 9.0009.325 36.875
5 3 2 7 3 

3 

Lila Fleetwood113
Pan. Perf.

9.500 9.025 9.2258.800 36.550
3 7T 5T 4 4 

4 

Charlee Marix514
Southern Strides

9.225 9.000 9.1258.800 36.150
6 9 5T 6 5 

5 

Jane Hebert508
Southern Strides

9.325 9.200 8.7008.725 35.950
4 4 7 11T 6 

6 

Evelynn Martin123
Pan. Perf.

8.950 9.100 8.8258.825 35.700
8 6 4 10 7 

7 

Belle Sorley135
Pan. Perf.

8.625 9.150 8.8508.950 35.575
11 5 3 9 8 

8 

Cate Oquinn370
Gym ETC

9.025 9.025 8.9508.550 35.550
7 7T 9 8 9 

9 

Eden Lewis481
Paradigm

8.875 8.725 9.2758.500 35.375
9 11 10 3 10 

10 

Jayla Slusher133
Pan. Perf.

8.150 8.875 8.7008.600 34.325
12 10 8 11T 11 

11 

Emerie Aucoin513
Southern Strides

8.750 8.050 9.2007.800 33.800
10 12 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 2N / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Six376
Gym ETC

9.550 9.925 9.5509.375 38.400
2 1 2 2 1T

1T

Lani Bridges402
Jill's LA

9.700 9.450 9.5759.675 38.400
1 4 1 1 1T

1T

Rylee Boudreaux337
Gym ETC

8.900 9.750 9.5009.275 37.425
8 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Andi Johnson357
Gym ETC

9.525 9.200 9.5258.875 37.125
3 6 6 3 4 

4 

Mia Roche130
Pan. Perf.

9.275 9.325 9.0759.150 36.825
5 5 4 7 5 

5 

Charlotte Person423
Jill's LA

9.325 9.150 9.3758.700 36.550
4 7 7 5 6 

6 

Harper Cox155
Empire

9.025 9.750 9.0508.575 36.400
6 2T 8 8T 7 

7 

Rorie Noud517
Pan. Perf.

8.750 9.025 9.0508.550 35.375
10 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Laityn Cavalier511
Southern Strides

8.850 8.000 9.0509.075 34.975
9 11 5 8T 9 

9 

Reece Hanlon117
Pan. Perf.

8.925 8.650 9.1007.850 34.525
7 10 11 6 10 

10 

Ivy Snow134
Pan. Perf.

8.625 8.800 8.9258.000 34.350
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2N / C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Cowsar288
Cypress Pointe

9.400 9.925 9.3009.350 37.975
1T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Emma Overton422
Jill's LA

9.400 9.700 9.2259.525 37.850
1T 2T 1 8 2 

2 

Kaidence Lewis302
Cypress Pointe

9.125 9.700 9.4508.900 37.175
7 2T 10 1 3 

3 

Mckaylyn Robinson315
Cypress Pointe

9.175 9.675 9.2759.000 37.125
6 4 9 7 4 

4 

Josephine Watkins178
Empire

9.300 9.475 9.1259.100 37.000
3T 6 6 9 5 

5 

Arya Alleman509
Southern Strides

9.300 8.925 9.4009.250 36.875
3T 10 3 2T 6 

6 

Brayleigh Bagot277
Cypress Pointe

8.825 9.400 9.3009.075 36.600
10 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Cheyenne Oquinn371
Gym ETC

9.275 8.725 9.3509.050 36.400
5 11 8 4 8 

8 

Zia Green408
Jill's LA

8.925 9.225 9.4008.700 36.250
9 8 11 2T 9 

9 

Samantha Bellaci145
Empire

9.100 9.150 8.8509.125 36.225
8 9 4T 11 10 

10 

Dixie Jenkins298
Cypress Pointe

8.350 9.500 9.0509.125 36.025
11 5 4T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2N / D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Guste164
Empire

9.450 9.700 9.3759.475 38.000
3 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Zoe Cercy287
Cypress Pointe

9.475 9.575 9.3259.075 37.450
2 2 5 6 2 

2 

Harley Arnette399
Jill's LA

9.850 8.775 9.4509.150 37.225
1 9 2T 1 3 

3 

Emmalyn Joffrion267
TumbleBugs

9.000 9.475 9.3759.150 37.000
8 3 2T 4T 4 

4 

Lyla Donald512
Southern Strides

9.225 9.000 9.2759.150 36.650
6 6T 2T 7 5 

5 

Jolee Riera274
TumbleBugs

9.025 9.125 9.4008.500 36.050
7 5 7 2T 6 

6 

Londyn Caillet257
TumbleBugs

9.250 9.000 9.4008.250 35.900
5 6T 9 2T 7 

7 

Bailey Skidmore510
Southern Strides

9.400 8.900 9.1758.375 35.850
4 8 8 8 8 

8 

Autumn Crouse111
Pan. Perf.

8.750 9.300 8.9508.800 35.800
9 4 6 9 9 

9 

Madison Reid129
Pan. Perf.

8.500 8.375 8.7008.200 33.775
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2N / E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payson Weber382
Gym ETC

9.800 9.725 9.4759.450 38.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Davis479
Paradigm

9.600 9.475 9.3759.175 37.625
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Nixon198
Xcel

9.400 9.000 9.5259.400 37.325
3 9 2 1 3 

3 

Evie Claire Billiodeaux335
Gym ETC

9.225 9.100 9.3009.275 36.900
4 5T 3 6T 4 

4 

Madeline Hedges265
TumbleBugs

8.875 9.200 9.3009.150 36.525
5T 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Essence Jackson266
TumbleBugs

8.875 9.100 9.3009.075 36.350
5T 5T 6 6T 6 

6 

Madison Pierre273
TumbleBugs

8.875 9.325 9.3508.550 36.100
5T 3 9 5 7 

7 

SaKiya Glosson480
Paradigm

8.800 9.050 9.3758.575 35.800
8 7T 8 3T 8 

8 

Lauryn Leblanc271
TumbleBugs

8.475 9.050 9.2008.875 35.600
10 7T 7 9 9 

9 

Bailey Reid128
Pan. Perf.

8.625 8.650 8.6258.150 34.050
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3N / A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Domingue347
Gym ETC

9.700 9.925 9.6259.775 39.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hadley Kate Smith378
Gym ETC

9.525 9.825 9.4759.450 38.275
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Marianna Anderson330
Gym ETC

9.300 9.575 9.6759.600 38.150
4 5 2 1 3 

3 

Adeline Billiodeaux334
Gym ETC

9.200 9.800 9.6009.225 37.825
5 3 4 3 4 

4 

Blake Langhofer360
Gym ETC

9.550 9.675 9.4509.000 37.675
2 4 5 5 5 

5 

Tillie Stevenson139
Pan. Perf.

8.925 9.450 9.2258.600 36.200
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3N / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lakelyn Hartman356
Gym ETC

9.425 9.900 9.9009.125 38.350
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Gauthier264
TumbleBugs

9.125 9.675 9.5259.300 37.625
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lisette Louapre169
Empire

9.325 9.550 9.1509.250 37.275
2 6 2 5 3 

3 

Zoey Lanclos247
Acadiana

9.225 9.750 8.9008.850 36.725
3 2 6 8 4 

4 

Michelle Foshia115
Pan. Perf.

8.975 9.600 9.1258.975 36.675
6 5 5 6 5 

5 

Zoey Breaux401
Jill's LA

8.825 9.500 9.1759.100 36.600
8 7 4 4 6 

6 

Mina Whalen180
Empire

9.100 9.650 8.9758.750 36.475
5 4 7 7 7 

7 

Nikole Verner497
Southern Strides

8.900 9.450 9.2007.900 35.450
7 8 9 3 8 

8 

Allison Jordan483
Paradigm

8.475 9.300 8.8008.350 34.925
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3N / C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Denver Lacomb359
Gym ETC

9.700 9.900 9.5509.425 38.575
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Aubree Hanson355
Gym ETC

9.475 9.750 9.4509.675 38.350
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Mykha Moore368
Gym ETC

9.300 9.250 9.3009.550 37.400
4 7 2 3 3 

3 

Claire Shelton319
Cypress Pointe

9.100 9.825 9.2009.250 37.375
5 2 6 4 4 

4 

Raleigh-Anne Weary325
Cypress Pointe

9.450 9.000 8.8009.400 36.650
3 8 5 7 5 

5 

Ellie Landry496
Southern Strides

9.000 9.350 8.4759.425 36.250
6 5T 3T 8 6 

6 

Jayli Friemel482
Paradigm

8.750 9.350 9.1758.525 35.800
7 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Natalie McKean471
Leaps & Bounds

8.500 9.550 9.1258.200 35.375
8 4 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 3N / D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emelia Carter340
Gym ETC

9.625 9.850 9.5259.025 38.025
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Collyn Dupont263
TumbleBugs

9.300 9.625 9.3759.275 37.575
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Aubrey Williamson383
Gym ETC

9.450 9.825 9.2258.750 37.250
2 2 7 4 3 

3 

Kaydence Dugas348
Gym ETC

9.200 9.425 9.1759.125 36.925
5 5 4 5 4 

4 

Emily Neck398
SoLA Gymn.

9.250 9.250 9.1259.250 36.875
4 6 2 6T 5 

5 

Lakinzie Connor153
Empire

9.175 9.075 9.1259.175 36.550
6 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Louie Putman426
Jill's LA

8.600 9.775 9.2758.850 36.500
8 3 6 3 7 

7 

Brayla Steward498
Southern Strides

9.000 8.525 9.1008.475 35.100
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3N / E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Duhon349
Gym ETC

9.825 9.900 9.6009.250 38.575
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Lilly Billiodeaux336
Gym ETC

9.500 9.650 9.5009.275 37.925
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kali Crochet261
TumbleBugs

9.225 9.475 9.2759.500 37.475
3 4 1 4 3 

3 

Katelie Benoit331
Gym ETC

9.200 9.675 9.2009.250 37.325
4 2 4T 5 4 

4 

Ava Deutsch158
Empire

9.075 9.450 9.3009.000 36.825
6 5 6 3 5 

5 

London Magaw122
Pan. Perf.

9.025 9.000 9.0259.300 36.350
7 8 2 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn May484
Paradigm

9.175 9.400 9.0758.650 36.300
5 6 8 6 7 

7 

Chloe Neal310
Cypress Pointe

8.550 9.075 9.0008.775 35.400
8 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / GN / A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlynn Broussard239
Acadiana

9.425 9.750 9.4758.500 37.150
1T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Cynthia Laughlin361
Gym ETC

9.350 9.300 9.2258.775 36.650
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Paisley Guillory501
Southern Strides

9.100 9.100 9.1759.000 36.375
6T 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Dallas Fenton500
Southern Strides

9.125 9.250 9.3258.550 36.250
4T 3 3 2 4 

4 

Emma Dumontier161
Empire

9.125 8.850 8.9008.400 35.275
4T 6 6T 8 5 

5 

Allison Callaway338
Gym ETC

9.425 8.125 9.2508.400 35.200
1T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Melania Corales154
Empire

8.575 9.025 8.9258.525 35.050
8 5 4 7 7 

7 

Nylah Verner502
Southern Strides

9.100 7.925 9.1757.200 33.400
6T 8 8 5T 8 

8 
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Women / GN / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynlie Domingue393
SoLA Gymn.

9.125 9.075 9.0008.200 35.400
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Adyson Kilgore395
SoLA Gymn.

9.150 8.650 9.2258.100 35.125
3 5 3 1 2 

2 

Pilar Maxie307
Cypress Pointe

9.500 8.950 8.6757.500 34.625
1 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Gloria Siekkinen176
Empire

8.200 8.850 8.9008.600 34.550
5 3 1 3 4 

4 

Ainsley Hoover297
Cypress Pointe

9.300 8.700 8.4757.500 33.975
2 4 4T 5 5 

5 
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Women / GN / C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Morton369
Gym ETC

9.275 9.675 9.4258.900 37.275
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Zelaya182
Empire

8.850 9.725 9.2758.650 36.500
3 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Ella Saccaro252
Acadiana

9.200 9.300 9.2758.350 36.125
2 3 3 2T 3 

3 
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Women / GN / D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anjolie Cantu240
Acadiana

9.425 9.375 9.3259.275 37.400
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Alcock328
Gym ETC

9.425 9.000 9.2508.950 36.625
1T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Susie Welsh487
Paradigm

9.175 8.675 9.1508.650 35.650
3 4 3 4 3 

3 

Madilynn Derouen392
SoLA Gymn.

8.650 8.950 9.0758.000 34.675
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

Londyn Brown284
Cypress Pointe

8.875 8.625 9.2507.450 34.200
4 5 5 2T 5 

5 
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Women / SN / A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Chan341
Gym ETC

9.225 9.725 9.3009.400 37.650
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nora Seffens375
Gym ETC

9.625 9.425 9.2009.325 37.575
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Claire Neal311
Cypress Pointe

9.025 9.550 9.1509.600 37.325
5 3 1 3 3 

3 

Zemaya Lavine362
Gym ETC

9.675 9.350 8.5509.175 36.750
1 5 4 7 4 

4 

Quinn Privet372
Gym ETC

9.475 9.100 8.9009.050 36.525
3 6 6 4 5 

5 

Ann Marie Miles524
Southern Strides

8.625 9.675 8.8758.975 36.150
7 2 7 5T 6 

6 

Khloe Albarado516
Southern Strides

8.825 9.050 8.8759.150 35.900
6 7 5 5T 7 

7 
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Women / SN / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Leblanc269
TumbleBugs

9.425 9.550 8.7508.850 36.575
2 2 5 6 1T

1T

Autumn Demars290
Cypress Pointe

9.100 9.375 9.0009.100 36.575
5 4 1 3T 1T

1T

Sophia Ledoux364
Gym ETC

9.275 9.450 9.0758.700 36.500
3 3 6 2 3 

3 

Addison Couch259
TumbleBugs

8.975 8.900 9.3259.025 36.225
6 6 3 1 4 

4 

Karli Rogers251
Acadiana

9.675 9.600 8.6008.200 36.075
1 1 8 7 5 

5 

Ashlyn Aucoin494
Southern Strides

9.200 8.875 9.0008.650 35.725
4 7 7 3T 6 

6 

Kate Albarado493
Southern Strides

8.875 8.425 9.0009.050 35.350
7 8 2 3T 7 

7 

Hudsyn Landry495
Southern Strides

8.650 9.000 8.5508.950 35.150
8 5 4 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Sports Production



Judge's Signatures

New Orleans Jazz Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 19-22, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2023 12:20:26 PM

Women / SN / C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Deville242
Acadiana

9.950 9.700 9.2759.050 37.975
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Adley Roussell374
Gym ETC

9.300 9.675 9.0009.225 37.200
2 2 2 4 2T

2T

Cecilia Prat173
Empire

8.975 9.500 9.3009.425 37.200
4 3 1 1 2T

2T

Etta Bissette147
Empire

9.275 9.325 9.1509.125 36.875
3 4 3 3 4 

4 

Sophia Ponthieux172
Empire

8.825 9.000 8.8758.150 34.850
5 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Allie Burge285
Cypress Pointe

8.250 0.000 8.8758.875 26.000
6 6 5 5T 6 

6 
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Women / SN / D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angie Garcia162
Empire

9.650 9.275 9.2509.525 37.700
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sienna Enriquez350
Gym ETC

9.350 9.500 9.3009.150 37.300
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Imani Cleveland342
Gym ETC

9.550 9.350 9.0008.450 36.350
2 2 6 5 3 

3 

Madeleine Guillot163
Empire

9.025 9.125 8.9759.100 36.225
4 4 4 6 4 

4 

Sophie Watkins179
Empire

8.625 8.700 9.1509.125 35.600
5 5 3 3 5 

5 

Emily Buse286
Cypress Pointe

8.550 8.375 9.1258.775 34.825
6 6 5 4 6 

6 
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Women / 4N / A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Landrum301
Cypress Pointe

9.350 9.750 9.2759.600 37.975
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Emmy Sparkman320
Cypress Pointe

9.250 9.600 9.3759.075 37.300
6 2 4 1 2 

2 

Emma Ray373
Gym ETC

9.650 8.900 9.2509.225 37.025
2 5 2T 6 3 

3 

Olivia Moreau474
Leaps & Bounds

9.400 9.000 9.2759.225 36.900
3T 4 2T 3T 4 

4 

Hadleigh Westbrook436
Jill's LA

9.400 8.700 9.3009.050 36.450
3T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Arianne Berry332
Gym ETC

9.225 9.475 9.0508.300 36.050
7 3 7 7 6 

6 

Mila Macy-Lemanski120
Pan. Perf.

9.700 8.200 9.2758.700 35.875
1 7 6 3T 7 

7 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Sports Production



Judge's Signatures

New Orleans Jazz Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 19-22, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2023 12:20:32 PM

Women / 4N / B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raiyne Hendrix166
Empire

9.725 9.100 9.2509.150 37.225
1 5T 4 3T 1 

1 

Remi Mabou365
Gym ETC

9.475 9.400 9.1009.200 37.175
4T 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Jaiti Barcia279
Cypress Pointe

9.250 9.275 9.3259.200 37.050
8 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Brynlee Smith377
Gym ETC

9.475 9.575 9.2508.650 36.950
4T 1 6 3T 4 

4 

Esther Sattler428
Jill's LA

9.300 9.175 8.9009.350 36.725
7 4 1 7 5 

5 

Toni Bridges403
Jill's LA

9.575 9.100 9.4008.600 36.675
2T 5T 7 1 6 

6 

Sophia Cox156
Empire

9.575 7.525 8.7008.225 34.025
2T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Zoe Hornsby412
Jill's LA

9.350 0.000 9.1758.850 27.375
6 8 5 5 8 

8 
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Women / 4N / C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Overton421
Jill's LA

9.625 9.375 9.1009.800 37.900
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Paisley Perrin312
Cypress Pointe

9.400 9.500 9.1508.675 36.725
6 1 5 2 2 

2 

Madison Pitcher424
Jill's LA

9.450 9.025 9.4008.700 36.575
3 6 4 1 3 

3 

Mia Forrester114
Pan. Perf.

9.500 9.000 8.8259.175 36.500
2 7 3 6 4 

4 

Arabella Powell425
Jill's LA

9.200 9.050 8.7009.350 36.300
8T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Alise Hitchen295
Cypress Pointe

9.425 9.100 8.9258.650 36.100
4T 4 6 5 6 

6 

Hailey Recatto314
Cypress Pointe

9.200 9.325 8.6758.550 35.750
8T 3 7 9 7 

7 

Ava Tucker485
Paradigm

9.425 8.825 8.7508.200 35.200
4T 8 9 7 8 

8 

Charlette Stevenson138
Pan. Perf.

9.275 8.250 9.0758.475 35.075
7 9 8 4 9 

9 
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Women / 4N / D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracia Panepinto200
Xcel

9.550 9.325 9.1509.575 37.600
3 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Chloe Keir358
Gym ETC

9.300 9.100 9.3259.600 37.325
6 2 1 3 2 

2 

Brenna Mccarthy417
Jill's LA

9.425 8.825 9.3509.375 36.975
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Morghan Germany407
Jill's LA

9.750 8.775 8.8009.025 36.350
1 4 4 7 4 

4 

Katherine Lyons249
Acadiana

9.650 8.375 9.4008.575 36.000
2 6 7 1 5 

5 

Paisley Scavona473
Leaps & Bounds

9.400 8.200 9.2758.950 35.825
5 8 5 4 6 

6 

Harlee Tyler472
Leaps & Bounds

9.100 8.525 9.1508.475 35.250
8 5 8 5T 7 

7 

Rhys Butler150
Empire

9.250 8.325 8.5008.450 34.525
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Amelia Braud149
Empire

8.925 8.000 8.7508.825 34.500
9 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4N / E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Lyons197
Xcel

9.600 9.475 9.4009.350 37.825
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Leighann Hayter411
Jill's LA

9.575 9.175 9.4759.425 37.650
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Merritt420
Jill's LA

9.650 9.000 9.3009.100 37.050
1 6 4 3 3 

3 

Tala Roque174
Empire

9.600 9.075 8.5509.325 36.550
2T 5 3 7 4 

4 

Addison Besse282
Cypress Pointe

9.225 9.375 8.7008.850 36.150
6 2 6 5 5 

5 

Maisie Whitmore143
Pan. Perf.

9.050 9.100 8.7258.950 35.825
7 4 5 4 6 

6 

Zoie Turner141
Pan. Perf.

9.425 8.100 8.6007.600 33.725
5 7 8 6 7 

7 

Ava Pernas125
Pan. Perf.

8.875 7.900 8.1757.650 32.600
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4N / F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Kasebauer192
Xcel

9.850 9.550 9.2509.400 38.050
1 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Olivia Horne191
Xcel

9.525 9.175 9.4009.400 37.500
6 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Maddison Simpson201
Xcel

9.575 9.775 9.1508.800 37.300
5 1 6 5 3 

3 

Alexandra Toste202
Xcel

9.650 8.700 8.9259.250 36.525
2T 7 3 6 4 

4 

Rylie Kulik300
Cypress Pointe

9.450 8.800 9.3258.900 36.475
7T 5T 5 2 5 

5 

Aly Terry140
Pan. Perf.

9.650 9.000 8.8258.500 35.975
2T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Lily Hardie165
Empire

9.600 8.500 9.2008.350 35.650
4 9 8 4 7 

7 

Amelia Stevenson137
Pan. Perf.

9.075 8.550 8.7759.025 35.425
9 8 4 9 8 

8 

Sylvia Capiton152
Empire

9.450 8.800 8.8008.300 35.350
7T 5T 9 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Sports Production



Judge's Signatures

New Orleans Jazz Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 19-22, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2023 12:20:43 PM

Women / 5N / A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Taulli253
Acadiana

9.325 9.275 9.2759.575 37.450
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Tatum Tuminello434
Jill's LA

9.250 9.100 9.4509.600 37.400
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Remy Stewart431
Jill's LA

9.575 9.250 9.1508.950 36.925
1 2 4 3 3 

3 

Katie Rogers316
Cypress Pointe

9.325 9.050 9.0009.025 36.400
2T 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Adalee Giroir444
Gym Unlimited

9.175 8.025 9.0008.550 34.750
5 5 5 4T 5 

5 
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Women / 5N / B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Baker238
Acadiana

9.550 9.150 9.5009.650 37.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adeline Ruttley446
Gym Unlimited

9.575 8.850 9.4509.450 37.325
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Lana Chevalier406
Jill's LA

9.525 8.650 9.4009.325 36.900
3T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Kate Sanders447
Gym Unlimited

9.525 8.800 9.2509.075 36.650
3T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Evie Neustrom250
Acadiana

9.375 8.550 9.4758.700 36.100
5 5 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / 5N / C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Panepinto199
Xcel

9.175 9.575 9.2509.125 37.125
5 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Julianna Chapple405
Jill's LA

9.200 8.475 9.2759.625 36.575
4 5 1 2 2 

2 

Ava Naul445
Gym Unlimited

9.350 8.925 9.3008.900 36.475
2 3 5 1 3 

3 

Jewels Darr188
Xcel

9.100 8.750 9.1759.100 36.125
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Ava Camenzuli151
Empire

9.475 9.375 9.1008.000 35.950
1 2 6 6 5 

5 

Penley Zika437
Jill's LA

9.250 7.875 9.2509.450 35.825
3 6 2 3T 6 

6 
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Women / 5N / D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Thorton322
Cypress Pointe

9.450 9.500 9.3509.525 37.825
4T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Allyson Dardar157
Empire

9.650 9.075 8.9509.475 37.150
1 2 3 8 2 

2 

Reese Fruge245
Acadiana

9.450 8.700 9.3259.625 37.100
4T 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Chloe Sears429
Jill's LA

9.350 8.675 9.2759.375 36.675
6 7 5 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Kent414
Jill's LA

9.600 8.200 9.4009.125 36.325
2 9 6 1 5 

5 

Kaylee Leger248
Acadiana

9.575 8.950 9.2758.450 36.250
3 3 7 4T 6 

6 

Sara Beth Hart410
Jill's LA

9.150 8.400 9.1759.400 36.125
8 8 4 7 7 

7 

Jaylyn Cardin486
Paradigm

9.175 8.825 9.2008.150 35.350
7 4 8 6 8 

8 

Annalise Strader526
Jill's LA

0.000 8.700 8.6758.000 25.375
9 5T 9 9 9 

9 
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